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19 26 898,274
19 26 34,000 864,274
19 26 105 864,169
19 27 2,005 862,164
19 27 14,910 847,254
19 27 4,383 842,871
19 27 8,762 834,109
19 01 1,856 832,253
19 02 38,000 794,253
19 07 23,600 770,653
19 11 109,088 661,565
19 11 3,564 658,001
19 16 2,437 655,564
19 17 843,520 1,499,084
19 17 17,810 1,481,274
19 17 2,980 1,478,294
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19 18 50,000 1,428,294
19 18 105 1,428,189
19 25 387,964 1,816,153
19 25 67,000 1,749,153
19- - 32,000 1,717,153
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18 12 25 003 0.14 19/06/25
11,034,025
19 1 24 004 0.40 22/01/24
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